Port size
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating flow (L/min (ANR))
Bowl capacity (cm3)
Recommended lubricant
Ambient and fluid temperature

Large Flow Lubricator
AL800/900 Series
How to Order
Bowl guard
Semi-standard Combinations
Thread type
AL 2380 120 R
Lubricator
Body size
Port size
Semi-standard
Semi-standard
Nil
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
12
14
20
1
1
2
80
90
1
2
1000 cm3 tank
1000 cm3 tank with switch (Bottom limit ON)
1000 cm3 tank with switch (Bottom limit OFF)
Metal bowl
With drain cock
Nylon bowl (Including sight dome)
Metal bowl with level gauge
1
1S-1
1S-2
2
3
6
8
21
41
21
R Flow direction: Right → Left
1000 cm3 tank
1000 cm3 (With switch) Bottom limit ON
1000 cm3 (With switch) Bottom limit OFF
Metal bowl
Lubricator with drain cock
Nylon bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
Flow direction: Right to left
Accessory, Semi-standard OptionSymbol
-1
-1S-1
-1S-2
-2
-3
-6
-8
-R
1 1S-1 1S-2 2 3 6 8 R
Note) -1, -1S-1 and -1S-2 are with metal bowl with level gauge and with drain cock.
Available Not available
Standard Specifications
Model AL800 AL900
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
380 (Capacity between levels 350)
Turbine oil Class 1(With no additives), ISO VG32